220303000 €\SŠ. REC. ENY:	REF: CS CT	119009693/EVC	130 Precial Instruct	ion:
Buryeyon:	ASSI	GNMENT (Office)		
Frem (Person)	: (honey Boon Son of	CTI	Date/Tim	= 31/5/190 8:37m
Estimated Cos		Bill to;		
	TTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV /			000 76616
To Inspect Vel			Insured:	GBB 75615
at Workshop n	_	Motor		427757
of	2 pur den	Crescent Jeve		
Policy No:	J	Claim No:	SNMI	10201949602
Sum Insured;		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record			D.O.A	02/05/2019
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D.	Endorsement
Date/Time;	4:30pm03 s/11 Person Con	tacted: Pyma	Vehicle I	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Istimali			
	SICV.90484-X		14	,
	GBB 75615- NBA/	11P1500870010	1	DUA: 14/8/2015
		9	8	*
6.		-		

	***********	Steve	REF:		6		,
5.2	in onth				15510	NATENT	
	From	ē.	Dale;			Veh No SKV 9248 Y Type: M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Vi Rigin. 9/19/15 Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	Estimated Cost					Truck / Traller or	
	OD I TP I WS I TP RE	S / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV			Touch Wish	cc 1798.
	Fo Inspect Vehicle No					CIMI	A/C Insured / Std / NI / N/
	at Workshop m/s					C01001	T/Rodio: Insured / Std / NI / N.
	of					10 55 A	(Mailly Insufering Martin
	insured .			2.		Eng/No: 5 CiNo: JT0G620W	INTONIENE
	Policy No			*		CiNo: JTOGG 20W Gen, Cond. Goody Fair / Poor / Bu	
	Claims No					Steering Inorder Jammed / Loak	
	Sum Insured:		Excoss:			Broke: (Inorder) Jammed / Loak	
	(Client's Record)						
	Make of Veli:					Modi: Nil (SIRIM.) STD A/RIN Tyre Size: F: 195/	85RIS
				*		R:	1
	(Policy Condition)		:	N/S	OIS	BS JOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	Remark: The veh ha	a commenced to time of insp				TOYO / YOKO or	
						Eronl (Rear
	Bal, or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport		onsistent? : Ye	s or No	4	R/Bal. 0 nim	R/Bal. 0 mil
	GIA / PR Seen:		onsistent? : Ye			L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 Inii
	Est. Repairs:	days	Res.: Yes	s or No		D.O.A. 2/5/19	D.O.I. 7/6/19
	Lum Sum:	%	3 Val.: Yes	or No	87	Survey held at Room	es Motors
		ים ו או אופי				Des. of Damages Frt) Rear 1	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooflop or
	CA / REV / RE			Vehiclo: I	N / OUT		
	Date:	Person Con	71- TO 100 TO 10			The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collisio
24/6	4	V-76K	\$ \$ 647		f obj		している
			• •		REC	EIVED 2 4 JUN 2019	
	2 8		_	_	_		
	•		Ē			<u> </u>	
				1		7.	
	Date/Timo, Filn Pass to		rell. Report		-	Days Of Repair: 4	Survey Foe: 220
	1) Date/Time, File Return		inal Report			Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Foe: . 220
	= >4(6- to			А	dd Fe) S - Rf. SI
	2.46. 7	זי				: Interview (\$) Physics
	Report Format	200				Tech Invs 1\$) toley.
	Lump Sum / 1.8	31:00 GH	70.10	1		: Weekend 15	
						654	101M 330

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 31 May 2019 8:37 AM

To:

Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA

02.05.2019 / our ref: snm19d201949c02

Without Prejudice,

Dear LKK,

Pls assist with pre repair survey sie.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 30 May, 2019 10:30 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref:

snm19d201949c02 Importance: High

Hi Boon Sen.

We have arrange survey for our client's vehicle, however LKK said there isn't any assignment given to them for this particular case.

Kindly assist on this on urgent basis.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.toyotasingapore.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 11:55 AM

To: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC < Suraidah B. Saidi@inchcape.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref:

snm19d201949c02

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Without prejudice

Dear Sir,

We are prepared to direct settle subject to estimate.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 11 May, 2019 12:03 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref:

snm19d201949c02

Dear Boon Sen.

Kindly revert with your position on liability & agreement to have direct settlement.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT

D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg

Inchcape Centre

Level 4, Bodycare Centre

2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 12:00 PM

To: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC < Suraidah B.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref: snm19d201949c02

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 3 May, 2019 11:14 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref:

snm19d201949c02

Hi Boon Sen,

We would like to choose XING QUO QIANG to conduct the assessment.

Thank you

Warmest Regards, SURAIDAH TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg Inchcape Centre Level 4, Bodycare Centre 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 10:03 AM

To: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC < Suraidah B.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019 / our ref:

snm19d201949c02

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization (Inchcape). Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Suraidah B Saidi PTCBC [mailto:SuraidahB.Saidi@inchcape.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 9:39 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement (JT) - Accident Involving SKV9248Y & GBB7561S DOA 02.05.2019

Hi.

Reference to the above-mentioned.

Please find attached herein a copy of our client's Accident Report, Damaged Photos, Accident Video Footage & Estimate Invoice for your kind perusal.

As our client is claiming against your insured GBB7561S thus would appreciate if you could revert to us on the liability urgently or we could settle the case under Direct Settlement with Car Rental of @ \$130 per day x no. of days as recommended by your appointed surveyor.

Kindly have your surveyor to contact our Motor Claim Assessor, <u>Joe Tan @ 9742 7757 / 6631 1507</u> located at <u>2</u> <u>Pandan Crescent – Level 4</u> for an appointment to inspect our client's vehicle soonest. (vehicle is <u>NOT</u> in the workshop)

As for liability clearance, kindly revert to this email.

Your kind attention into the above is greatly appreciated.

Thank you!

Warmest Regards,
SURAIDAH
TPR TEAM, CLAIMS DEPT
D: 6631 1887 | F: 6872 7260 | E: suraidahb.saidi@inchcape.com.sg
Inchcape Centre
Level 4, Bodycare Centre
2 Pandan Crescent
Singapore 128462

www.borneomotors.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.lexus.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.hino.com.sg | www.suzukicar.com.sg

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6176H	
Vehicle No.:	SKV9248Y	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 CVT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	2ZR1594152	
Chassis No.:	JTDGG20W10J002845	
Maximum Power Output:	105.0 kW (140 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$23,454.00	
Original Registration Date:	09 Oct 2015	
First Registration Date:	09 Oct 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24,836.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Oct 2025	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$18,627.00	
COE Expiry Date:	08 Oct 2025	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$61,300.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,016.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$56,643.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2019

OK



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-069099

Date of Request:

02/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd 33 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159096

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/05/2019

Enquiry By

Angela Tan Hong Choo

TP Vehicle No.

GBB7561S

Accident Date

02/05/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
GBB7561S	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	31/01/2019-30/01/2020	6389 6111

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



AXA Insurance Pte Ltd www.axa.com.sg

2 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International) (65) 6880 4740 ⊠ customer.care@axa.com.sg

Renewal

date

17/09/2018

your servicing distributor

INCHCAPE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE. LTD. / 14888

your servicing distributor contact

6631 1000

WORLS CHOON CHIN BLK 321B ANCHORVALE DRIVE #14-202 SINGAPORE 542321

Policy Schedule

Your SmartDrive Comprehensive Toyota Prestige

Your policy at a glance

Policyholder name

WONG CHOON CHIN

Policy number FIN / NRIC

VA1 / GA399737 S1716176H

Cover Period of Insurance Comprehensive from 09/10/2018 to 08/10/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Premium breakdown

Gross Premium after 50% NCD Total Discounts 7% GST

Final Premium

SGD 934 31 - SGD 79.53 SGD 59.83 SGD 914.61

Your benefits highlights

(refer to Policy Wording for full terms and conditions)

SmartDrive Comprehensive Toyota Prestige Benefits

- Loss or Damage
- Legal Liability
- Windscreen coverage with no Excess
- 24/7 Towing & Transportation in Singapore or Overseas
- Repairs at Distributor Workshop BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
- Guaranteed Repairs for twelve (12) Months
- Medical and dental expenses up to \$1,500 per person for you, your named drivers and your immediate family members
- Personal Accident Benefits to Insured Limit of Liability S\$100,000
- Personal Accident Benefits to Drivers at \$20,000 each and Passengers at \$\$10,000 each
- New for Old Replacement up to 24 months from vehicle registration date
- Up to 15 Days Courtesy Car.
- Loss of personal items in the car up to \$\$3000
- Phone Assistance and Poadside Support
- Fixtures and Accessories (Solar Film)
- Hotel accommodation for one (1) night up to \$300

Add-on Benefits

Designed to protect NCD

Vehicle details

Make & Model of Vehicle Vehicle registration number

Seating capacity (excl driver)

Off-Peak car

Body type

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 SKV9248Y

MPV No

Year of registration

Type of Use Engine capacity (c.c.) Engine number

Chassis number

2015

Private use 1793 2ZR1594152

JTDGG20W10J002845

Insured's Estimated Market Value Limitation to usa

Market Value at the time of Loss (including accessories and spare parts) As per Certificate of Insurance

AXA insurance Pte Ltd (199903512M) 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01









MBM219056781 / Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd - Pandan ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/05/2019 16:59 SUBMITTED BY: Angela Tan Hong Choo

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 by the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby co aforesaid. 	nsent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/05/2019 16:59
Date Of Accident	02/05/2019 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SING INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
以為其民族政治,以此為此於	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV9248Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG CHOON CHIN
NRIC No	S1716176H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96566088
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96566088
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH-1.8 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	at
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	VA1/GA399737
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG CHOON CHIN

wante of Driver WONG CHOON CHIN

 NRIC No
 \$1716176H

 Date Of Birth
 24/03/1965

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 26/07/1985

Driving Experience 33 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96566088

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96566088

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 321B ANCHORVALE DRIVE #14-202

Postcode

542321

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB7561S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ARUMUGAM CHELLAIAH

NRIC/Passport Number

036102209

Contact Number

66656360

Address

THREE 60-SYSTEM PTE LTD

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

The Court of the C	UL VØDS		MCA: JUE
PER UNITED STORY		R ACCIDENT REPORT	
Date Of Report : 021511	1 Time: 2, 30 Pr	M Date Of Accident: 0315	119 Time:
Exact Location Of Accident : 21	G INDUSTRIAL	COMPLEX	
Country/State of Loss: Singapore 🕒	/ Wilayah Persekutuan 🗆 / Se	elangor,Darul Ehsan 🗆 / Negeri Sem	nbilan 🗆 / Melaka 🗆 / Pahang
建筑上达为第三大区		FAILS (INSURED/POLICY HOLDER)	Back William Washing
Vehicle Registration Number : $$		Co. Reg. No(for Co. Vehicle)/NRIC	/PP/FIN NOS (7161761
Name Of Registered Owner: N		2	
Mobile Number: 9 65660	8 & Alternative No:	Email Address:	
Vehicle Particulars		一起,我们还是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
Manufacturer : Toyota Lex	us 🗆 Suzuki 🗆 Hino 🗆	Model: WISH	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle wa	s being used at time of accident:	Normal Usage Other (please	specify):
Are you claiming under your own in		rehicle? Yes Reporting Only i	☐ Third Party ☐
Vehicle Category: Private Car	Commercial Vehicle ☐ Of	thers 🗆	
Insurance Company			
	AXA		
Type Of Coverage: Comprehensive	Third Party Third	rd Party Fire and/or Theft □	
Fleet Policy: Yes 🗆 No 🗖			1.6 A399737
是是在北京大学的		AILS AT POINT OF ACCIDENT	
	(HOSA CHIN	NRIC/ Passport / FIN Nog 171	013 CH
	311965	Occupation: Indoor	Outdoor 🗆
	1/1985	Gender: Male Femal	e 🗆
	6088 Fax No:		rnative No:
Address: BIK 321B A	NOCHORVALE DRU	12 H14-707	Postal Code: 5453
Email Address:		State relationship of the driver with	
Type Of Accident: LEFT Number of Passengers in the above	FROM COLLIS	- 1.0	x Please fill ANNEX B
Company of Passengers in the above	e vernele (including priver).	PASSENGER 1	X Flease IIII ANIVEX B
Name:		Gender: Male ☐ Femal	P C
Weather Conditions: Clear R	aining Others (If others ni		6 LJ
Road Surface: Wet □ Dry □			
Was any body injured in the Accide	A STATE OF THE STA	onation,.	
		s 🗆	
Was any injured conveyed to hospi			
Was any injured conveyed to hospi Was any foreign vehicle involved in	this accident? No 🖫 Yes 🗆		Vehicle type:
10 0 0			Vehicle type:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in	accident: 🔽	Vehicle No:	Vehicle type:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the	accident: 🔽	Vehicle No:	Vehicle type:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No	accident: \(\sum_{\text{Yes}} \square \text{If yes, please furnish with the contact No.:} \)	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email:	Vehicle type:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name:	accident: \(\sum_{\text{Yes}} \square \text{If yes, please furnish with the perty damaged?} \(\text{No.:} \)	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email:	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C	accident: Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with ☐ Contact No.: perty damaged? No ☐ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☐ Yes ☐	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email:	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C	accident: Yes	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos availab, please state which Police Station):	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution	accident: Yes □ If yes, please furnish win □ Contact No.: perty damaged? No □ Yes □ ar Camera? No □ Yes □ olice? No □ Yes □ (If yes, n given? No □ Yes □ (If yes)	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos availab, please state which Police Station):	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow	accident: Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with a contact No.: perty damaged? No ☐ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☐ Yes ☐ (If yes, n given? No ☐ Yes ☐ (If yes, on person(s) soliciting/offering accidents)	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos availab ,please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom):	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow	accident: Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with a contact No.: perty damaged? No ☐ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☐ Yes ☐ (If yes, n given? No ☐ Yes ☐ (If yes, on person(s) soliciting/offering accidents)	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom): ident claims assistance. No	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with a Contact No.: perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ Framera?	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom): ident claims assistance. No Are accident scene photos available, please state against whom):	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow Vehicle Registration Number:	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with a Contact No.: perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ Framera?	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom): ident claims assistance. No Are accident scene photos available, please state against whom):	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or prowas there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow Vehicle Registration Number: Details Of Properties Damage in Ac Vehicle Category:	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish with a Contact No.: perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ Framera?	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom): ident claims assistance. No INTY 1 (Please fill Annex A if more velocities where the process of the process	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow Vehicle Registration Number: Details Of Properties Damage in Ac Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: ARMM	Yes If yes, please furnish with Contact No.: perty damaged? No Yes ar Camera? No Yes colice? No Yes (If yes, n given? No Yes (If yes, n person(s) soliciting/offering accident:	Vehicle No: tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): s,please state against whom): ident claims assistance. No INTY 1 (Please fill Annex A if more velocities where the process of the process	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow Vehicle Registration Number: Details Of Properties Damage in Ac Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: ARMM	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish win Contact No.: Contact No.: Perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no given? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no person(s) soliciting/offering accident: CAM CHEL 36103209	tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): Splease state against whom): ident claims assistance. No No No No No No No No	ole for attachment? No □ Yes
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the p Was notice of intended Prosecution I have been approached by unknow Vehicle Registration Number: Details Of Properties Damage in Ac Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: ARMM	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish win Contact No.: Contact No.: Perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no given? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no person(s) soliciting/offering accident: CAM CHEL 36103209	tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): Splease state against whom): ident claims assistance. No Police Station No Police Station CRTY 1 (Please fill Annex A if more velocities Vehicle Make/Model/Colour:	ole for attachment? No Yes Yes icles involved)
Was any foreign vehicle involved in Number of vehicles involved in the Was there any witness? No Witness Name: Was there any other vehicle or pro Was there any video captured by C Was the accident reported to the power of the	Yes ☐ If yes, please furnish win Contact No.: Contact No.: Perty damaged? No ☑ Yes ☐ ar Camera? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no given? No ☑ Yes ☐ (If yes, no person(s) soliciting/offering accident: CAM CHEL 36103209	tness details column below Email: Are accident scene photos available, please state which Police Station): Splease state against whom): ident claims assistance. No No No No No No No No	ole for attachment? No Yes Yes Yes Indicates involved)

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

I WAS GROING BACK TO OFFICE 32 SING INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX SUPPENLY THE LOPPY GBB 7561S REVERSING
Complex Supported the Fifty of 19015 Revolution
BUT FROM CAR PARK LOT AND KNOCKING ON MY
VEHICLE LEFT FRONT OF THE CAR.

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

02/5/19 2.30 P.M

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Deporting Centre Personnel

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

je j

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan 2,30 P.M

32 SING INDUSTRIAL

A - SKV 9248Y

B - G3B 7561S



Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

Download "My Toyota SG" app on Playstore or Appstore to access your Sylvant & more!

Borneo Motors (Singapors) Fote Ltd

Online Service Booking: www.toyota.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. Z Pandan Crescent

Sincapore 128462 Tel no.: 6631 1188

Account Detail		Account No			Tel no.: 6631 1188 Customer Detail				
China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Lt 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Attn: Motor Claims Dept			S1000003 / ICCI1 Document No 0 Document Date		321B #14- Sing	Mr Wong Choon Chin 321B Anchorvale Drive #14-202 Singapore 542321 Mobile: 96566088			
		-	02/0	5/2019					
Year	Make Model	Reg Date	Veh Reg No	Kilometers	W	IP No	Order N	Jo/Remarks	
5 1	HPXNP S5 ZGI	20R 09/10/2015	SKV9248Y	0	4	4363	84/T	P/SKV9248Y	
Chas	sis No Engine I	Vo	Terms	Service Engineer	Ve	hicle In	Collect	ed On	
TDG	G20W10J002845	2ZR1594152	60 Je	oe Tan Joo Seng	/-	/ 0.	00	// 0.00	
L	Cd	Job/Parts Desc	ription		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
3 1 4 1 5 1 6 7 8 9	TP CLAIM	DATE SURVE DAYS: AUTHORISED OF CHECK WIRING AND WATER LEAK TEST OF RESET ECU AND IT OF REMOVE ALL NECT BONNET, L/F FENDER FECTED L/F PORTICO SPRAY PAINT ON	ON: REPROGRAMME ESSARY PART. R, FRONT / ON OF CAR. DAMAGED AF R COVER, R SUPPORT, ADIATOR / HOLE COVER, LATOR GRILL MPER / M(UNCTIONING S, REPLACE, 720 S90 FECTED L/F OR OR OR Service your Toyota every	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	584.70 61.90 31.90 84.50 56.20 4.00	1770	122.40, 180.00 1440 2712.00 2360.00 584.70 61.90 31.90 84.50 56.20 40.00	
_	For & on behalf of Borneo Motors	Customer's Sign		Change Summary		Total			
	DUTTED PIOLOTS	Please acknowledge rece	La Ma Lu	rts bour iterials brication/Fluid hers		Less Amount Due			
								3966818	

DATE TIME

02/05/2019 17:12

CUSTOMER

SKV9248Y

SIGNATURE FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Inchcape

Borneo Motors

VEHICLE NO

VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED



#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Account Detail

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

Model

Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

3 Anson Road

Year

Singapore 079909

Make

Download "My Toyota SG" app on Playstore or Appstore to access yo ESTIMATE count & more!

Reg Date

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Order No/Remarks

Online Service Booking: www.toyota.com.sg

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

WIP No

15 HPXNP S5 ZGE20R 09/10/2015 SKV9248Y 0 44363 84/TP/SKV9248Y

Kilometers

Chassis No Engine No Terms Service Engineer Vehicle In Collected On

Veh Reg No

--/--/--- 0.00 --/--/--- 0.00 JTDGG20W10J002845 2ZR1594152 60 Joe Tan Joo Seng Cd Job/Parts Description Qtv Unit Price Disc % Amount LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH X 7 12 T81220-47010 1.00 291.30 291.30 13 8 T81185-68100 UNIT, HEADLAMP LH 1.00 1246.80 1246.80 14 9 T53812-68060 FENDER SUB-ASSY, LH 1.00 974.30 974.30 Steve CLKK) WM April 7/6/19, 83228813 P/P 4 days LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Borneo MPhoto initiae and subject tis confirmation p to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months of play Solvey to bir by without Prajudicht basis y warranty benefits. Conditions apply. For & on bei No illegal modification(s) is allowed Change Summary Total Borneo Motors and Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 8,846.00 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company i venicle Parts

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

Labour

Materials

Lubrication/Fluid

3966819

9,465.22

619.22

0.00

TO SECURITY GUARD

3966819

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

Signature:

Date:

DATE

02/05/2019 17:12

VEHICLE NO

SKV9248Y

Acknowledged by Repairer

SIGNATURE FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



3,371.60

5,474.40

0.00

0.00

GST 7.00%

Amount Due

Less

Borneo Motors

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Joe Tan SMTC < Joe. Tan@borneomotors.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 22 June 2019 10:59 AM

To: Cc: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: SKV9248Y FOR FINALIZATION TP CLAIM

Attachments:

22062019103912-0001.pdf; B4P (1).jpg; B4P (2).jpg; B4P (3).jpg

Hi, Mr Steve,

The above attached document and before paint photo for finalization TP claim.

The repair amount is \$6,470.10 before GST and 04 working days.

Thank you.

Best regards, Joe Tan.

From: Joe.Tan@borneomotors.com.sg < Joe.Tan@borneomotors.com.sg >

Sent: 22 June 2019 10:39

To: Joe Tan SMTC Subject: SKV9248Y

Sent by: [Joe.Tan@borneomotors.com.sg]

Number of Images: 3 Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-VI C3371

Device Location:

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

This e-mail (and any attachment) is intended for the addressee(s) only and contains information that is legally privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use, dissemination, distribution, printing or copying of this communication is unauthorized and strictly prohibited. Kindly notify us by replying to the sender's e-mail address and delete this e-mail immediately. E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, delayed or incomplete, or could contain viruses. We therefore do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this e-mail which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, and you are advised to carry out your own virus checks and confirm the accuracy of the contents of this e-mail before relying on it for any purpose.

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Lt

Online Service Booking: Www.toyota.com.sg

: 1967000867 Co Reg No GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9 Download "My Toyota SG" app on Playstore or Appstore to access vol Survey Estimate ount & more

Toyota Bodycare Centre No. 2 Pandan Crescent

Singapore 128462 Tel no.: 6631 1188 Customer Detail

Account Detail

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Attn: Motor Claims Dept

S1000003/ICCI1 Document No.

Account No

0

22/06/2019

Mr Wong Choon Chin 321B Anchorvale Drive #14-202

Singapore 542321

Mobile: 96566088

Year

Make

Model

Reg Date

Veh Reg No

Kilometers

WIP No

Order No/Remarks

15 HPXNP S5

REPAIR FRONT BONNET, L/F FENDER, FRONT BUMPER AND AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR.

ZGE20R 09/10/2015 SKV9248Y

TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, REPLACE,

TO SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED L/F

Document Date

32

44363

84/TP/SKV9248Y

Chassis No.

4 B

5

BP-LAB

BP-RES2

Engine No.

Terms

Service Engineer

Vehicle In

Collected On

JTDGG20W10J002845 2ZR1594152 60 Joe Tan Joo Seng 18/06/2019 8.00 21/06/2019 18.00 Cd Job/Parts Description Oto Unit Price Disc % Amount 1 2 BP-SUNDRY SUNDRIES 50.00 TP CLAIM (CHINA TAIPING) ACC DATE: 02/05/19 TOW/DRIVE IN: DRIVE DATE-IN: 18/06/19 DATE SURVEY: 07/06/19 NO OF REPAIR DAYS: 04 DAYS BY: LKK-STEVE AUTHORISED ON: 13/05/19 2 B TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS FUNCTIONING BP-LAB2 122.40/ AND CARRY OUT WATER LEAK TEST. 3 B BP-ECU2 TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME 18 180.00

1770.00/ PORTION OF CAR. (BONNET, FRONT BYMPER, L/F FENDER) 6 1 T52119-68909 COVER, FR BUMPER 1.00 584.70 584.70/ 7 2 T52116-68031 SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH 1.00 61.90 61.90 / 8 3 S52161-0K040 PIECE, RR BUMPER 10.00 4.00 40.00/ 9 4 T81185-68100 UNIT, HEADLAMP LH 1.00 1246.80 1246.80/ 10 T53812-68060 FENDER SUB-ASSY, LH 1.00 974.30 974.3C/ Borneo Motors is the only authorised workshop to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months or 10,000 km (whichever comes first) to enjoy warranty benefits. Conditions apply, Customer's Signature Borneo Motors Change Summary Total 6,470.10 Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle

Labour 2,907.70 Materials 3,562.40 Lubrication/Fluid 0.00 Others 0.00 0.00

Amount Due

GST 7.00%

Less

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

3938721

3938721

6,923.01

452.91

0.00

1440.00

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE TIME

22/06/2019

10:34

VEHICLE NO

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED

VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

SKV9248Y

SIGNATURE

FOR RORNFO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTF I TO



Borneo Moto

CUSTOMER

Inchcape

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Jun 2019		25 Jun 2019 09:01 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,470.10 Edit Estimates	1	470.10 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	1ain	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DI	TAILS	Albertales and made and an artist			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	WONG CH	WONG CHOON CHIN, ID: S1716176H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKV924	8Y		Date of	Loss:		9 11:00 - :59 s and 23 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SNI	M19D201949C0)2	Policy/0 Note N		DMCVSN30	098219000		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBB7561S Policy No. (Claimant): VA1/GA399737								
				Excess		S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Borneo M	otors (S) Pte Lte	d (Pandan) 2 Pand	an Crescent, 12846	2 West	Coast - Tel:	66311857		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. l	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111	[Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 728	8					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final F	Rpt due 04/0	7/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟			V	/iew All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign		Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

_		oload Photos Compose New Letter	View View In Bro	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 💟	
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbna	_
1	02/05/19 17:07	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	8
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbna	
		Accident Photo		
1	02/05/19 17:04	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
2	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V
2	02/05/10 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	O Lead IDC	
3	02/05/19 17:04	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
4	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
5	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	■ Load JPG	V
	02/03/19 17:04	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	E LOAD JFG	A
6	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
7	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	€ Load JPG	V
_		[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo		
8	02/05/19 17:04	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
9	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
		Accident Photo		
10	02/05/19 17:04	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
11	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
12	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
13	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	⚠ Load JPG	V
	Section (1-description)	[Linked Accident Report Documents]		_
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Print
2	01/07/19 16:53	General View	1 Load PDF	+
2	01/07/19 16:53	Reinspection Photo	1 Load PDF	
Doc	umentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	25/06/19 09:03	pri contact	■ Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbna	Print
1	02/05/19 17:05	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
2	02/05/19 17:05	Accident Sketch Plan	1 Load JPG	V
		[Linked Accident Report Documents] CI		-2-50
3	02/05/19 17:05	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
4	02/05/19 17:05	Nric And Driving Licence [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	▼
5	02/05/19 17:06	Third Party S Pass [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
6	02/05/19 17:06	Third Party S Pass [Linked Accident Report Documents]	⑥ Load JPG	V

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in Brow	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbnai	Print
1	02/05/19 17:07	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbnai	Print
1	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
2	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	Load JPG	✓
3	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	1 Load JPG	~
4	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	Load JPG	V
5	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	Load JPG	~
6	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Scene Photo	■ Load JPG	✓
7	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	Load JPG	✓
8	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	Load JPG	✓
9	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
10	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
11	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
12	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
13	02/05/19 17:04	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)	Thumbnai	
1	02/05/19 17:05	Common Statement	1 Load JPG	~
2	02/05/19 17:05	Accident Sketch Plan	1 Load JPG	V
3	02/05/19 17:05	CI	1 Load JPG	✓
4	02/05/19 17:05	Nric And Driving Licence	1 Load JPG	\sqr
5	02/05/19 17:06	Third Party S Pass	1 Load JPG	V
6	02/05/19 17:06	Third Party S Pass	Load JPG	~

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009693/EVD3E2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30098219000

Claimant Vehicle

SKV9248Y

Insured Vehicle No:

GBB7561S

Date of Loss:

02/05/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201949C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SKV9248Y

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZR1594152

75130 km

Reg. Date:

09/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTDGG20W10J002845

Colour:

1798 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,471.60	2,957.70	513.90	14.80
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,374.40	3,512.40	1,862.00	34.65
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,846.00	6,470.10	2,375.90	26.86
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	619.22	452.91	166.31	26.86
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,465.22	6,923.01	2,542.21	26.86

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/06/2019

Date Inspected:

07/06/2019 Inspected At:

Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Jul 2019)	
Parts:	M1-MPV	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKV9248Y)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part N	o. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*50.00 FS
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Dented	584.70 FS	*584.70 FS
3	1	*L/FRT BUMPER SUPPORT	Broken	61.90 FS	*61.90 FS
4	1	*PROTECTOR RADIATOR	Not Necessary	31.90 FS	*-FS
5	1	*L/F BUMPER HOLE COVER	Not Necessary	84.50 FS	*-FS
6	1	*L/F LWR RADIATOR GRILLE	Not Necessary	56.20 FS	*-FS
7	10	*PIECE, RR BUMPER	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
8	1	*LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH	Not Necessary	291.30 FS	*-FS
9	1	*UNIT, HEADLAMP LH	Cut	1,246.80 FS	*1,246.80 FS
10	1	*FENDER SUB-ASSY, LH	Dented	974.30 FS	*974.30 FS
F=Fra	anchise part. S=5	pcNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	3,471.60	2,957.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS FUNCTIONING AND CARRY OUT WATER LEAK TEST	New	122.40	122.40
TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME	New	180.00	180.00
TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, REPLACE, REPAIR FRONT BONNET, L/F FENDER, FRONT BUMPER AND AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR	New	2,712.00	1,440.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR	New	2,360.00	1,770.00
Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	5,374.40	3,512.40
	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS FUNCTIONING AND CARRY OUT WATER LEAK TEST TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, REPLACE, REPAIR FRONT BONNET, L/F FENDER, FRONT BUMPER AND AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR TO SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS FUNCTIONING AND CARRY New OUT WATER LEAK TEST TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME New TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, REPLACE, REPAIR New FRONT BONNET, L/F FENDER, FRONT BUMPER AND AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR TO SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF New	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTS FUNCTIONING AND CARRY New 122.40 OUT WATER LEAK TEST TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME New 180.00 TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, REPLACE, REPAIR New 2,712.00 FRONT BONNET, L/F FENDER, FRONT BUMPER AND AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF CAR TO SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED L/F PORTION OF New 2,360.00 CAR

< END OF ESTIMATES >